
Feb 1, 2026, 1:21 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Krishnankutty Mullaparambil House, Annanad, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

2 30/01/2026 Reshmi Mullaparambil House, Annanad, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

3 30/01/2026 Gopalan Thadathil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

4 30/01/2026 Baby Thadathil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

5 30/01/2026 Manju Thadathil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

6 30/01/2026 Ghosh Thadathil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

7 30/01/2026 Manuvalsimethi Mallamaiparambil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Kadukutty, Chalakkudy, 680309
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8 30/01/2026 Tessy Simethy Mallamaiparambil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Kadukutty, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

9 30/01/2026 Sekharan Makkattil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

10 30/01/2026 Latha Makkattil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

11 30/01/2026 Lisa Makkattil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

12 30/01/2026 Liju Makkattil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

13 30/01/2026 Linoy Makkattil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

14 30/01/2026 Dhanya Makkattil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

15 30/01/2026 Renji T B Makkattil House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

16 30/01/2026 HARIPRIYA P S Pazhangatt, Plavida Road, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

17 30/01/2026 Dhanya Joy Arackal, Near Annanad Church, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

18 30/01/2026 SASIKUMAR Koottala, Thriveni Junction, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

19 30/01/2026 NIJA SUNIL C Cheruparambil, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724
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20 30/01/2026 Silja K K Cheruparambil, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

21 30/01/2026 Devasikkutti Thottungal, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

22 30/01/2026 Lissy Thottungal, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

23 30/01/2026 Santo Thottunga, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

24 30/01/2026 Sarada 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakudy Booth95, 
680722

 

25 30/01/2026 Elsy Kalathingal, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

26 30/01/2026 Jismon Kalathingal, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

27 30/01/2026 Kelan 33, V.R.Puram, V.R.Puram, V.R.Puram, Chalakudy Booth 
95, 680722

 

28 30/01/2026 Molty Kanjirathingal, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

29 30/01/2026 ANNIE Thattaravalappil, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, 
Mothirakkanny, Chalakudy, 680724

 

30 30/01/2026 ASHLIN JOY Chirayath, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

31 30/01/2026 RINU C J Thottiyan, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724
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32 30/01/2026 Ravi P M 33, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakkudy Booth 
95, 680722

 

33 30/01/2026 Krishnapriya Suresh Perumparambil, Peelarmuzhi, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

34 30/01/2026 Shaju 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakkudy Booth 
95, 680722

 

35 30/01/2026 Athira V S NANATTY HOUSE, PERIYICHIRA, POTTA, POTTA, 
CHALAKUDY, 680722

 

36 30/01/2026 Smitha C X Karippayi, Mothirakkanny, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

37 30/01/2026 Usha 26, V.R.Puram, Perambra, V.R.Puram, Chalakkudy Booth 
95, 680722

 

38 30/01/2026 Angel V A Vezhaparambil House, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

39 30/01/2026 Ashi Rocha Karicheri House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, Ambazhakkad, 
Chalakkudy, 680741

 

40 30/01/2026 Jessy Karicheri House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, Ambazhakkad, 
Chalakkudy, 680741

 

41 30/01/2026 Devassikkutti Painadath, Mothirakkanni, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanni, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

42 30/01/2026 Jisha Ashi Rocha Karicheri House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, Ambazhakkad, 
Chalakkudy, 680741

 

43 30/01/2026 Rosily Painadath, Mothirakkanni, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanni, 
Chalakudy, 680724
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44 30/01/2026 ROSMOL ROCHA Karicheriparambil House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, 
Ambazhakkad, Chalakkudy, 680741

 

45 30/01/2026 Linto Davis Kolamkanny, Mothirakkanni, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanni, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

46 30/01/2026 Johny Menoth, Mothirakkanni, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanni, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

47 30/01/2026 Bini Menoth, Mothirakkanni, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanny, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

48 30/01/2026 NANDHU U S Urakath, Anthrakkampadam, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanni, 
Chalakudy, 680724

 

49 30/01/2026 Joseph Avarez Valiyamarathinkal House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, 
Ambazhakkad, Chalakkudy, 680741

 

50 30/01/2026 Babu M A Menotth, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

51 30/01/2026 Stelja P L Menotth, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

52 30/01/2026 Metti Valiyamarathinkal House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, 
Ambazhakkad, Chalakkudy, 680741

 

53 30/01/2026 Ushadevi Charambilly, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

54 30/01/2026 Mejo Avarez Valiyamarathikal House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, 
Ambazhakkad, Chalakkudy, 680741

 

55 30/01/2026 Ambaresh Thappatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307
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56 30/01/2026 Reji Kakkanat, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

57 30/01/2026 Maneesh Ambazhakkadan, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

58 30/01/2026 Soman P S Perubbadappil, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

59 30/01/2026 Usha Perubbadappil, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

60 30/01/2026 Shivaprasad P S Perumpadappil House, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

61 30/01/2026 Tinu Thomas Thottian, Balikulam, Pariyaram, Mothirakkanni, Chalakudy, 
680724

 

62 30/01/2026 Shyla Aragali, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

63 30/01/2026 Arya Mohan Aragali, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

64 30/01/2026 Mohanan Arangaly, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

65 30/01/2026 Athira Mohan Arangaly, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

66 30/01/2026 Santha Arangaly, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

67 30/01/2026 ALJIN JOY Mandy House, Mandikunnu, Muringoor Vadakkumury, 
Muringoor Vadakkumury, Chalakudy, 680309
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68 30/01/2026 Hydin Cabral Valiyamarathinkal House, Ambazhakkad, Kadukutty, 
Ambazhakkad, Chalakkudy, 680741

 

69 30/01/2026 JOHNY K J Konuparamban, Keezhara Kadavu, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

70 30/01/2026 Prasanna Arangaly, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

71 30/01/2026 Francis Thachil Kannayi, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

72 30/01/2026 Chandru Kuttiparamban House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

73 30/01/2026 Rajesh Kuttiparamban House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

74 30/01/2026 Jiji Kuttiparamban House, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, Kadukutty, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

75 30/01/2026 Diana Pulanivallapill, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

76 30/01/2026 Sona Manjooran, Vynthala Near Church, Kadukutty, 
Palayamparambu, Chalakudy, 680741

 

77 30/01/2026 Mary Palamattathu Pullanivalappil, West Chalakudy, West 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

78 30/01/2026 AISWARYA C Choorakkattukkara House, Annanad, Booth No 165, 
Kadukutty, Annanad, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

79 30/01/2026 Sini Palamattathkuttil, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 



Feb 1, 2026, 1:21 AM

80 30/01/2026 Shaju Palamattath Kuttiyil, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

81 30/01/2026 Renjini Chebanveda, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307

 

82 30/01/2026 Sujatha Poonadathil House, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

83 30/01/2026 Rosily Thrissurkaran, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad P 
O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

84 30/01/2026 Jinson T J Thrissurkaran, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad P 
O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

85 30/01/2026 DEENA E D Elanjickal House, Annanad, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

86 30/01/2026 JINTO THRISSURKARAN 
JOSE

Thrissurkaran, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad P 
O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

87 30/01/2026 Sajeev Kolakkattil, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad P O, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

88 30/01/2026 DINJO E D Elanjickal House, Annanad, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

89 30/01/2026 Navin M J Mandi, Near Railway Over Bridge, Muringoor 
Vadakkumuri, Muringoor Vadakkumuri, Chalakudy, 680309

 

90 30/01/2026 Anoop Poonadathil House, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

91 30/01/2026 Vinod P R Poonadathil House, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307
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92 30/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Bhasmakkatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy 
P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

93 30/01/2026 Sosamma Tharakan H, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy 
P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

94 30/01/2026 Lalitha Thandengattil House, Annanad, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

95 30/01/2026 Nisha Tharakan House, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

96 30/01/2026 Ayyappan Thandengattil House, Annanad, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

97 30/01/2026 Chandran Thaneadyangattil, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

98 30/01/2026 Chandrika Thaneadangattil, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad 
P O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

99 30/01/2026 Bhavani T K Thekkeppatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy 
P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

100 30/01/2026 Gireesh Menon Thekkeppatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy 
P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

101 30/01/2026 SILPA CHANDRAN Thandenkattil House, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad P O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

102 30/01/2026 Ramankutty Pisharikkal, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad P O, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

103 30/01/2026 Saritha Thekkeppatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy 
P O, Chalakudy, 680307
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104 30/01/2026 Paul P A Palamittath, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy 
P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

105 30/01/2026 Rosily Palamittath, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy 
P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

106 30/01/2026 DIWAKARAN Perumbadathy, Valavanangadi, Kalloor Vadakkummury, 
Annanad, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

107 30/01/2026 MINI Perumbadathy, Valavanangady,Annanad, Kadukutty, 
Annanad, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

108 30/01/2026 GOKULNATH U A Utharappilly, Valavanangadi, Kadukutty, Annanad, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

109 30/01/2026 Maria Johnson Mandi, Near Railway Over Bridge, Muringoor 
Vadakkumuri, Muringoor Vadakkumuri, Chalakudy, 680309

 

110 30/01/2026 ARJUN A NAIR Edayapurath House, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummury, 
Annanad, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

111 30/01/2026 Pushpalatha Kanakkaparambil, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummury, 
Annanad, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

112 30/01/2026 SETHUKRISHNAN K S KAIPPUZHA HOUSE, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad P O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

113 30/01/2026 Geetha Kothanatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

114 30/01/2026 Praveen Kothanatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

115 30/01/2026 Prajish K.R Kothanatt, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, Chalakudy P 
O, Chalakudy, 680307
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116 30/01/2026 SREEJA K V Ambazhakafan, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

117 30/01/2026 Asokan Pappari, Annanad,MI Canal road, Kallur Vadakkummury, 
Annanad, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

118 30/01/2026 Geetha Pappari House, Annanad,MI Canal Road, Kallur 
Vadakkummury, Annanad, Chalakkudy, 680309

 

119 30/01/2026 Akhil P A Pappari, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummury, Annanad, 
Chalakkudy, 680309

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


